
GRETA-II LED 
VANITY LIGHT

WARRANTY

3YR
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APPLICATIONS

• For use in bathrooms, kitchens, laundries and 
powderrooms

COLOUR 
TEMP

240V/
50Hz

12W
800lm

4200K

CLASS I

IP20

The Greta-II is classic looking vanity light with a smart silver 
finish and slimline shape which forms a discreet design that 
will suit many rooms. A 4200K neutral white light source 
that sits behind an acrylic diffuser producing a bright, soft 
illumination. A popular and practical choice for bathrooms and 
laundries.

• Bright white light 4200K colour temperature.

• Polycarbonate diffuser to minimise shadows and glare, whilst 
providing ample light.

• IP20 rated for indoor use.

• Made from durable aluminium, with acrylic diffuser.

• Features an attractive silver finish.

• Available in two sizes.........

• 3-year replacement warranty

   18746

   18747

18W
1200lm

18746 18747

INDOOR 
USE



MODEL COLOUR DESCRIPTION BOX SIZE GROSS WEIGHT BOX QTY BARCODE/TUN

RETAIL
BOX

18746/11 Silver
Greta-II LED 
Vanity Light

W615 x H90 
x D55 mm

0.62 kg 1 pc

OUTER
BOX

18746/11 Silver
Greta-II LED 
Vanity Light

W220 x H280 
x D625 mm

12pc

RETAIL
BOX

18747/11 Silver
Greta-II LED 
Vanity Light

W915 x H90 
x D55 mm

0.94 kg 1 pc

OUTER
BOX

18747/11 Silver
Greta-II LED 
Vanity Light

W220 x H280 
x D925 mm

12 pc

INSTALLATION

Must be installed by a licensed electrician
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GRETA-II LED 
VANITY LIGHT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Operating Voltage: 240V / 50Hz

Class: Class I (1)

Light Wattage: 18746: 12W
18747: 18W

Light Lumens: 18746:  800lm max
18747: 1200lm max

Colour Temperature: 4200K

Ingress protection: IP20 rated (indoor only)

Construction: Aluminium, and acrylic components

Warranty 3 year replacement

9 312641 187462

19312641187469

9 312641 187479

19312641187476

   82mm

  45 mm

   45mm

   18747

   18746

 910 mm
   82mm

  607mm


