

GRETA-II LED VANITY LIGHT



The Greta-II is classic looking vanity light with a smart silver finish and slimline shape which forms a discreet design that will suit many rooms. A 4200K neutral white light source that sits behind an acrylic diffuser producing a bright, soft illumination. A popular and practical choice for bathrooms and laundries.

- Bright white light 4200K colour temperature.
- Polycarbonate diffuser to minimise shadows and glare, whilst providing ample light.
- IP20 rated for indoor use.
- Made from durable aluminium, with acrylic diffuser.
- Features an attractive silver finish.
- Available in two sizes......
- 3-year replacement warranty

APPLICATIONS

• For use in bathrooms, kitchens, laundries and powderrooms

18746





GRETA-II LED VANITY LIGHT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS					
Operating Voltage:	240V / 50Hz				
Class:	Class I (1)				
Light Wattage:	18746: 12W 18747: 18W				
Light Lumens:	18746: 800lm max 18747: 1200lm max				
Colour Temperature:	4200K				
Ingress protection:	IP20 rated (indoor only)				
Construction:	Aluminium, and acrylic components				
Warranty	3 year replacement				

INSTALLATION

Must be installed by a licensed electrician



	MODEL	COLOUR	DESCRIPTION	BOX SIZE	GROSS WEIGHT	BOX QTY	BARCODE/TUN
RETAIL BOX	18746/11	Silver	Greta-II LED Vanity Light	W615 x H90 x D55 mm	0.62 kg	1 pc	9 312641 187462 >
OUTER BOX	18746/11	Silver	Greta-II LED Vanity Light	W220 x H280 x D625 mm		12pc	19312641187469
RETAIL BOX	18747/11	Silver	Greta-II LED Vanity Light	W915 x H90 x D55 mm	0.94 kg	1 pc	9 312641 187479 >
OUTER BOX	18747/11	Silver	Greta-II LED Vanity Light	W220 x H280 x D925 mm		12 pc	19312641187476